
 Attendance Register 
 

Subject 184Q/2021/22:  Upgrading of Broadway Boulevard from Main Road 27 to Altena 
Road and Associated Works 

Meeting Objective Compulsory Tender Clarification Meeting 

Meeting Date 18 January 2022 Meeting 
Location Skype 

Start Time 10:00 Chair Don Hugo 

Attendees 

# Attendees CCT Department / 
Company Email Address 

1. Günther Röhlandt CoCT Directorate: Transport  gunther.rohlandt@capetown.gov.za  

2. Stephan Niehaus CoCT Directorate: Transport stephan.niehaus@capetown.gov.za  

3. Don Hugo HHO Consulting Engineers  don@hho.co.za  

4. Tania Cotton HHO Consulting Engineers tania@hho.co.za  

5. Abel Ntshabele Ruwacon (Pty) Ltd abel.ntshabele@ruwacon.co.za/ 
0514030400, 

6. Airo Mveyiso Mula HBC Construction homelessbuild@yahoo.com /  
0113144737 

7. Charl Hanekom Adenco Construction Tenders@adenco.co.za 

8. David Ward Civils 2000 tenders@civils2000.co.za /  
021 713 0129 

9. Emily Ntshabele Halifax Group (Pty) Ltd tender@halifaxcc.co.za / 
012 430 7213 

10. Clayton Abrahams Martin and East tenders@megroup.co.za 

11. Coenraad Maas Baseline Civil Contractors info@baseline.co.za /  
021 905 2545 

12. Colin Budge Burger and Wallace 
Construction 

colin@burgerandwallace.co.za /  
0219053660 

13. Cynthia Lubbe Megamix megamix11@argent.co.za 

14. David Abrahams CoCT Directorate: Transport david.abrahams2@capetown.gov.za  

15. Shaun O'Neill  Exeo Khokela tenders@exeo.co.za / 
0219494108 

16. Jaques Niemand Rods Construction capetown@rodsconstruction.co.za /  
021 001 7210 

17. Jerome Kieser Rods Construction capetown@rodsconstruction.co.za /  
021 001 7210 

18. JP Share Amandla Construction mel@amandlaconstruction.co.za 

19. Kurt Kieffer Cornfield Construction Resources@corncon.co.za/ 
0216921107 
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20. Mogamat Basadien CoCT Directorate: Transport mogamat.basadien@capetown.gov.za  

21. Neva Basson Neva Basson, WCB Holdings tenders@wcbcon.co.za  

22. Nomthandazo 
Ngcobo 

Rorisang Holdings (Pty) ltd  info@rorisang.co.za/thabo@rorisang.co.za  

23. Rizwana Lunat Rorisang Holdings (Pty) ltd  info@rorisang.co.za/thabo@rorisang.co.za  

24. Ricardo De Sa  Martin & East tenders@megroup.co.za  

25. Ruan De Villiers Rorisang Holdings (Pty) ltd  EBossi@umzalicivils.co.za  

26. Ryan Jones Adenco Construction ryan.jones@adenco.co.za  

27. Sandisa Solwandle Lanser Civils (Pty) Ltd tenders@lansercivils.co.za /  
021 982 5646 

28. Sanele Nyambi  Manyoni and Gija Investments 
CC 

manyoniandgija@gmail.com /  
0820581921 

29. Sakkie Bester Empa Structures jaco@empa.co.za/ 
0219791129 

30. Thomas Visagie Asla Construction  thomas@asla.co.za / 
021 845 8335 

31. Tshegofatso Tsie Tefla Group sales@tefla.co.za  

32. Willem Olivier Roadmac Surfacing Cape tenders@road-mac.co.za /  
0219050170 

 


